Project:

BILL OF MATERIALS

Repair, Renovation and Maintenance of City Prosecution Office of Naga, including
Labor and Materials

All works to be undertaken shall be in accordance with the scope of work. It includes the design,
labor, materials, equipment and furnishing of all materials with supervision necessary for the complete
construction of the said project, so that what is mentioned or shown on one, although not mentioned or
shown in another, shall be considered as appearing in both.

A.1. Concrete Works, Forms and Scaffolding Works, Wall Works, Roofing Works, Plumbing Works,
Doors and Windows Works, Electrical Works, Painting Works, Floor Furnishing Works with the use of the
following materials including, but not limited to:

50 pcs.
60 pcs.
50 pcs
20 pcs.

6 pcs.
10 pes.

3 pcs.
22 pcs.
10 pcs.

140 pcs.

25 bags
2 cm

% cm

16 pcs.

10 kgs.

3 gal.

2 gal.

600 pcs.

2 pes.
4 pcs.
2 pes.
4 boxes
5 pcs.
2 pcs.
25 pcs.
1 meter
1 box
4 pcs.
6 pcs.
4 sets
2 sets
2 pcs.
1 pail
2 pails
2 bags
3 gals.
2 rolls
2 pcs.
2 pcs.
3 feet
2 sets
5 sets
18 pcs.

4 .5mm Hardiflex

2x3 Metal Stud

1 1/2x1 1/2x1/4 Angle Bar
1 1/2x1/4 Flat Bar

1 1/2x1 1/2x15 Tabular
1x1x1.5 Tabular

2” G.I Pipe #40
2x3x1.5mm C-Purlins
2x4x1.5mm C-Purlins
4” CHB

Portland Cement
Albay Sand

% Gravel

10 Ft Corrugated Roof G.I #24
Welding Rod 3/32
Primer Epoxy Gray
Lacquer Thinner
Teckscreen 2 V4

Baby Roller with Handle
Baby Roller Refill

1 % Paint Brush

Blind Kevit 5/32x1/2
Drill Bit 5/32

Cutting Disc #14”
Cutting Disc #4”

%2 Mouldex or 1 Roll
3.5mm Thin Wire

4’ Receptacle

Junction Box
Two-gang Outlet
Two-gang Switch
Electrical Tape-Big
Semi-Gloss Latex White
Flat Latex White

Skim Coat

Hard Putty

Hardie Tape

#7” Roller Paint

#7” Roller Refill

#100 Sand Paper

Flush Door

Door Knob

10mm RSB



