BILL OF MATERIALS

Project:

Repair, Renovation and Maintenance of City Prosecution Office of Naga, including Labor and Materials

All works to be undertaken shall be in accordance with the scope of work. It includes the design, labor, materials, equipment and furnishing of all materials with supervision necessary for the complete construction of the said project, so that what is mentioned or shown on one, although not mentioned or shown in another, shall be considered as appearing in both.

A.1. Concrete Works, Forms and Scaffolding Works, Wall Works, Roofing Works, Plumbing Works, Doors and Windows Works, Electrical Works, Painting Works, Floor Furnishing Works with the use of the following materials including, but not limited to:

50 pcs.	4.5mm Hardiflex
60 pcs.	2x3 Metal Stud
50 pcs	1 1/2x1 1/2x1/4 Angle Bar
20 pcs.	1 1/2x1/4 Flat Bar
6 pcs.	1 1/2x1 1/2x15 Tabular
10 pcs.	1x1x1.5 Tabular
3 pcs.	2" G.I Pipe #40
22 pcs.	2x3x1.5mm C-Purlins
10 pcs.	2x4x1.5mm C-Purlins
140 pcs.	4" CHB
25 bags	Portland Cement
2 cm	Albay Sand
½ cm	3/4 Gravel
16 pcs.	10 Ft Corrugated Roof G.I #24
10 kgs.	Welding Rod 3/32
3 gal.	Primer Epoxy Gray
2 gal.	Lacquer Thinner
600 pcs.	Teckscreen 2 ½
2 pcs.	Baby Roller with Handle
4 pcs.	Baby Roller Refill
2 pcs.	1 ½ Paint Brush
4 boxes	Blind Kevit 5/32x1/2
5 pcs.	Drill Bit 5/32
2 pcs.	Cutting Disc #14"
25 pcs.	Cutting Disc #4"
1 meter	1/2 Mouldex or 1 Roll
1 box	3.5mm Thin Wire
4 pcs.	4' Receptacle
6 pcs.	Junction Box
4 sets	Two-gang Outlet
2 sets	Two-gang Switch
2 pcs.	Electrical Tape-Big
1 pail	Semi-Gloss Latex White
2 pails	Flat Latex White
2 bags	Skim Coat
3 gals.	Hard Putty
2 rolls	Hardie Tape
2 pcs.	#7" Roller Paint
2 pcs.	#7" Roller Refill
3 feet	#100 Sand Paper
2 sets	Flush Door
5 sets	Door Knob
18 pcs.	10mm RSB
•	